

Fishers High School Choirs Program Sponsor Agreement Agreement Term - July 1, 2023 to May 31, 2024

Contact Name:Phone:Address:	Company Name:	
Address:Email:	Contact Name:Phone	
Sponsorship Agreement Details: The Company(above) agrees to provide sponsorship of the Fishers High School Choir Program for the 2023-2024 school year at the following level:		
The Company(above) agrees to provide sponsorship of the Fishers High School Choir Program for the 2023-2024 school year at the following level:	Email:	
The Company(above) agrees to provide sponsorship of the Fishers High School Choir Program for the 2023-2024 school year at the following level:		
Program for the 2023-2024 school year at the following level:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
- F : 1/D /F D 1/D 1 /A : 1 0 400 000		
 Equipment/Props/Truck Rental/Backdrop/Accompanist Sponsor - \$20,000 Costume Sponsor(costumes for all 5 choirs + costumer fees) - \$15,000 Silver Spotlight Show Choir Competition Event Sponsor - \$10,000 Silver Spotlight Grand Champion Trophy Sponsor - \$5,000 Silver Spotlight 1st Runner-up Trophy Sponsor - \$3,000 Platinum-Level Sponsor - \$1,000 Gold-Level Sponsor - \$500 Silver-Level Sponsor - \$300 	 □ Costume Sponsor(costumes for all 5 choirs + cost □ Silver Spotlight Show Choir Competition Event Sponsor □ Silver Spotlight Grand Champion Trophy Sponsor □ Silver Spotlight 1st Runner-up Trophy Sponsor - Stop □ Platinum-Level Sponsor - \$1,000 □ Gold-Level Sponsor - \$500 □ Silver-Level Sponsor - \$300 	tumer fees) - \$15,000 consor - \$10,000 \$5,000 63,000
On behalf of my company/corporation, I, the undersigned agree to sponsor the Fishers High School Choirs Program as detailed above.		
	Company Representative signature:	Date:
Company Representative (printed):	Company Representative (printed):	
FHS Choir Booster Rep signature:Date:		
FHS Choir Booster Rep (printed):	FHS Choir Booster Rep (printed):	
Company website URL:	Company website URL:	
Company Facebook/Social media:	• •	

Mail Sponsorship check to FHS Choir Boosters, P.O. Box 686, Fishers, IN 46038